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Web Registration for Outpatient 

Services 

• Initiated 9/06 

• On-line format  

• Used by:  

– Free Standing Clinics 

– Hospital Outpatient Departments, 

– Independent Practitioners 

• Methadone Maintenance and Ambulatory 
Detox registration collected in similar 
manner 
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Counts of Child Member Registrations for Outpatient Services by 

Location
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Counts of Adult  Registrations for Outpatient Services by Location
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Percentage of  Child Registrations for Outpatient Treatment by Location
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Percentage of Adult Registrations for Outpatient Treatment by Location
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 Referral Source for Child Outpatient Services

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Q1 '07 Q2 '07 Q3 '07 Q4 '07

Other   

Other BH Provider

School

DCF 

PCP

Self/Family Member



9 

Referral Source for Adult Outpatient Services
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Telephone vs. Walk-in Outpatient Screening Type
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Child Cases with Family Involvement  

55.0%

60.0%

65.0%

70.0%

75.0%

80.0%

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

Free Standing Clinic

Hospital

Independent Practitioner



12 

Obtained Consent to Contact School (Children Only)
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Obtained Consent to Contact Pediatrician (Children Only)
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Obtained Consent to Speak to Previous BH Provider 

(Children Only)
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Obtained Consent to Contact PCP (Adults Only)
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Obtained Consent to Speak with Previous BH Provider 

(Adults Only)
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Co-Occurring Mental Health and Substance Abuse 

Conditions (Adults Only)
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